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Rk IMPORTANT MESSAGE *orx*

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.
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CORE MODULE

AUTUMN SEMESTER

Students must register for 50 credits in Year 2, including 30 core credits and 20
optional credits

LG5020A |Dissertation

OPTIONAL MODULES


https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/150466

A subset of the optional modules below may run in any given year, subject to
student numbers. You cannot register for a module you previously took in Year 1.

Students must select a total of two optional modules (2 x 10 credits) in Year 2.

SEMESTER 1

Choose one option (1 x 10 Credits)

LG5015A

LG5024A

LG5023A

LG5039A

LG5066A

LG526A

LG566A

Contemporary Legal Issues in Commercial Practice
EU Institutional Law

Law, Ethics and the Person

EU Competition Law and Policy

Judges and Judging

Principles of Public International Law

International Law and Conflict

SEMESTER 2

Choose one option (1 x 10 Credits)

LG5013A

LG5035A

LG5044A

LG5055A

LG5070A

LG523A

European Employment Law

Climate Change Law

EU Banking and Finance Law

Race, Minorities & Indigenous in International Law
EU Trade Law and Policy

European and International Human Rights Law




Students may choose the following non-contributing module, the marks
for which will not contribute to your final degree award

The Uaneen Module (UM405) is a non-contributing, optional, extra-curricular

module with a portfolio assessment. For full details on this module please visit -
http://www.dcu.ie/uaneen/index.shtml.

UM405 Uaneen Non-Contributing Module
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