LLM Course Short Code LLM Course Year

2

Course Offering: 02

Print PDF

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

CORE MODULE

AUTUMN SEMESTER

Students must register for 50 credits in Year 2, including 30 core credits and 20 optional credits

LG5020A Dissertation	
----------------------	--

OPTIONAL MODULES

SEMESTER 1

A subset of the optional modules below may run in any given year, subject to student numbers. You cannot register for a module you previously took in Year 1.

Students must select a total of two optional modules (2 x 10 credits) in Year 2.

Choose one option (1 x 10 Credits)

LG5015A	Contemporary Legal Issues in Commercial Practice
LG5024A	EU Institutional Law
LG5023A	Law, Ethics and the Person
LG5039A	EU Competition Law and Policy
LG5066A	Judges and Judging
LG526A	Principles of Public International Law
LG566A	International Law and Conflict

SEMESTER 2

Choose one option (1 x 10 Credits)

Г		
	LG5013A	European Employment Law
	LG5035A	Climate Change Law
	LG5044A	EU Banking and Finance Law
	LG5055A	Race, Minorities & Indigenous in International Law
	LG5070A	EU Trade Law and Policy
	LG523A	European and International Human Rights Law

Students may choose the following non-contributing module, the marks for which will not contribute to your final degree award

The Uaneen Module (UM405) is a non-contributing, optional, extra-curricular module with a portfolio assessment. For full details on this module please visit - http://www.dcu.ie/uaneen/index.shtml.

UM405	Uaneen Non-Contributing Module
-------	--------------------------------

Last updated: 23 June 2023